

Pachet T

I.D.: 86449190

Data publicarii	28.08.23	Coduri CPV	30125110-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.131,24 RON - 3.131,24 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare
1 ROUTER ASUS RT-AC68U DUAL-BAND WIFI BUC 1.000 903.3600 903.36 171.64
2 CABLU HDMI -HDMI 15M BUC 1.000 187.2500 187.25 35.58
3 TONER TN 227C BUC 1.000 525.9708 525.97 99.93
4 TONER TN 227K BUC 1.000 289.8900 289.89 55.08
5 TONER TN 227M BUC 2.000 262.9916 525.98 99.94
6 TONER TN 227Y BUC 2.000 262.9792 525.96 99.93
7 VGA TO HDMI A-VGA-HDMI-01 BUC 2.000 86.4160 172.83 32.84
